Provisional

Qualifying 3

Sanction No. IDC-16-S
Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course
2.258 Mile Road Course

Car
Pos  No.
1 48
2 08
3 2
4 27
5 37
6 75
7 70
8 97
9 92
10 78
11 87
12 15
13 7
14 18
15 23
16 72
17 145
18 85
19 9
20 51
21 16
22 35
23 99
24 57
25 74
26 77
27 04
28 67
29 13
30 98
31 61
32 12
33 09
34 76
35 83
36 3
37 07
38 89
39 176
40 8
41 20
42 46
43 148
44 172
45 184
46 80
47

Driver/Hometown/Region

Justin Hille / Ypsilanti MI / DET

Michael Carter / Savannah GA / BUCC
Jim Drago / Memphis TN / MIDS

Max Nufer / Wildwood MO / STL

Adam Roberts / Hilliard OH / OVR
Jordan Smart/ Ypsilanti MI / DET
Elivan Goulart / Shelton CT / NER

Erik Stearns / Van Buren OH / NWO
Michael Gagliardo / Chicago IL / CHI
Andrew Carbonell / Miami FL / FLA
Selin Rollan / Miami FL / FLA

Nick Leverone / North Smithfield RI / NER
Dean Busk / Chandler AZ | AZ

Jason Kohler / White Lake MI/ DET
Cory Collum / Cape Coral FL / CFR
Voytek Burdzy / Algonquin IL / BVR
Steven Powers / Mesa AZ | AZ

Daniel Setili / Bloomfield Hills MI / DET
Michael Novak / Highland MI/ DET
Joshua Bilicki / Richfield WI/ MILW
Jonathan Davis / Seven Hills OH / NEO
Frank Todaro / Dublin OH / OVR

Kyle Webb / Centerville OH / OVR

Alex Bolanos / Hialeah FL / FLA
Matthew Reynolds / Boerne TX / ALMO
Alex Piku / Grosse Pointe MI/ DET

Spencer Rutherford / Nicholasvillle KY / CKY

Jesse Prather / Topeka KS / KAN
Anthony Geraci / Glen Head NY / NYR
Charles Campbell / Corry PA / MHR
John Carter / Tampa FL / CFR

B Clark Cambern / Dewitt M/ WMR
Jesse Schmidt / Fitzwilliam NH / NER
Jeffrey Luckritz / Saint Joseph MI/ SBR
Eric Matoy / Leonard MI/ DET
Christopher Ciufo / Livonia NY / FLR
David Ciufo / Livonia NY / FLR

James Randall / Watertown MN / LOL
Richard Astacio / Stamford CT / NER
Eric Pratt/ Rockford IL / CHI

Michael Lattanzio / Aliquippa PA/STC
Domenico Leuci / Binghamton NY / SNY
Brandon Fetch / Waldwick NJ / NNJ
James Henson / Mansfield OH / OVR
Daniel Harding / Dover OH / NEO
Richard Astacio / Stamford CT / NER

Christopher Ashcraft / Lexington OH / OVR

Car 80 - Loss of qualifying 1 times - car change
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Sponsor
Hilltrux/Roush/V2/East Street

Rossini Racing Products

East Street Racing/Mazdaracers.com
Nufer Race Engineering/East Street
Honest Speed Shop

V2 Motorsports/Sideline Sports
S.A.C Racing/SCDA1.com/Hoosier
Eds 24 hr/East Street Racing
EJsPlace/KeenanTransport/BaciRacing
BSI Racing

BSI Racing/Rossini Racing/Apex Alig
Flatout Motorsports Inc.

Commercial Brokers & True Nrth Grp

Auto Galaxy/Auto Technik

Advanced Autosports/Lemons of Love
Miatacage.com/East Street Racing
Precision Detailing

Roush

Trim-Tex/Hoosier/Solid Products
Rossini Racing Products

TnT Racing/Eaststreet Racing

Nova Brown Notforgotten/ESR
Autotechnik/G-Loc/Apex Alignment
ReynoldsBrosRacing/VintageConn/JPM
V2 Motorsports

Rutherford Racing/EastStreet Racing
TMJ Racing/JPM

S.A.C. Racing/European Granite
Campbel TruckingTi-Speed/Carbotech
Auto Technik

Apex Broadcast

Rossini/Workers CompSolutions

West Coast Driving School

Castrol/Emerson Oil

Emerson Oil/Castrol

Randall Racing

S.A.C Racing

Advanced Autosports

Sewickley CarStore/PittRace/Rossini
GreaterBingObgyn.com

Kessler Engineering

Great White Racing

Hardings Park Cycle/Canton OH
S.A.C Racing

Ohio Dreams Action Sports Camp

Please check the correctness of your name, hometown, and sponsor.
All changes are due to Timing and Scoring by 5:00 pm last day of qualifying

Make/Model

1999 Mazda Miata
1999 Mazda Miata
2002 Mazda Miata
1999 Mazda Miata
1999 Mazda Miata
1999 Mazda Miata
2003 Mazda Miata
1999 Mazda Miata
2002 Mazda Miata
2001 Mazda Miata
1999 Mazda Miata
1999 Mazda Miata
2000 Mazda Miata
1999 Mazda Miata
1999 Mazda Miata
2003 Mazda Miata
1999 Mazda Miata
1999 Mazda Miata
2002 Mazda Miata
1999 Mazda Miata
2000 Mazda Miata
2001 Mazda Miata
2000 Mazda Miata
2003 Mazda Miata
1999 Mazda Miata
1999 Mazda Miata
2003 Mazda Miata
1992 Mazda Miata
1999 Mazda Miata
1999 Mazda Miata
2003 Mazda Miata
2003 Mazda Miata
1990 Mazda Miata
1999 Mazda Miata
1990 Mazda Miata
1990 Mazda Miata
1999 Mazda Miata
1999 Mazda Miata
2001 Mazda Miata
1999 Mazda Miata
1999 Mazda Miata
2000 Mazda Miata
1996 Mazda Miata
1992 Mazda Miata
1999 Mazda Miata
2001 Mazda Miata
1992 Mazda Miata

Chief of T & S: Carla Heath / Bill Skibbe

Posted: 12:15 PM
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Wednesday, September 21, 2016

1st Qual
Fast Lap
1:40.847
1:40.981
1:41.200
1:41.501
1:41.209
1:41.462
1:41.412
1:41.294
1:41.149
1:41.833
1:41.526
1:42.148
1:41.443
1:41.780
1:42.041
1:41.467
1:41.504
1:42.332
1:41.572
1:41.869
1:41.839
1:41.788
1:41.683
1:43.708
1:42.305
1:42.123
1:41.884
1:42.046
1:42.049
1:43.794
1:42.738
1:43.102
1:43.014
1:42.434
1:42.869
1:43.907
1:43.107
1:43.374
No time
1:43.269
1:43.408
1:44.223
1:45.798
1:45.306
1:46.056
No time
No time

2nd Qual
Fast Lap
1:40.732
1:40.774
1:41.010
1:41.337
1:40.914
1:41.217
1:41.081
1:41.132
1:41.237
1:41.190
1:41.222
1:41.690
1:41.411
1:41.600
1:41.715

No time
1:41.544
1:41.566

No time
1:41.589
1:41.709
1:41.740
1:42.210
1:43.163
1:42.049
1:42.706
1:41.943
1:42.268
1:42.157
1:42.663
1:42.356
1:42.298
1:42.382
1:42.743
1:42.663
1:43.142
1:42.940
1:43.197

No time

No time
1:43.476
1:43.687
1:44.693
1:44.607

No time
1:45.777

No time

3rd Qual
Fast Lap
1:40.514
1:41.022
1:40.823
1:40.858
1:40.974
1:40.944
1:40.966
1:41.008
1:41.162
1:41.522
1:41.456
1:41.315
1:41.322
1:41.367
1:41.446

No time
1:41.765
1:41.954
1:41.921
1:41.674
1:41.591
1:41.591
1:41.653
1:41.677
1:41.770
1:41.825
1:41.848
1:42.109
1:42.104
1:42.098
1:42.252
1:43.527
1:42.463

No time
1:42.932
1:42.846
1:43.055
1:43.048
1:43.156

No time
1:44.632
1:44.680
1:43.928
1:44.517
1:45.311

No time

No time



